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1201 Mendota Heights Road
Mendota Heights, MN  55120

3185 Gateway Rd, Suite 100
Brookfield, WI 53045

651-452-9889 • 414-326-3600  
www.TheYesGroup.com • sales@theyesgroup.com

Contact List

Cell: 262-352-2997
louis@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2075

lauren@theyesgroup.com keri@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2061

Parts/Tech Support/Shipping

AccountingCorporate Chef

Outside Sales

Cell: 262-352-2997
louis@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2075

Cell: 414-248-6698
amanda@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2078

Cell: 618-407-6482
beth@theyesgroup.com

Cell: 651-238-2194
jeremy@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2067

todd@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2050

bill@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2081

dale@theyesgroup.com

Cell: 612-441-1466
jason@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2083

Cell: 608-445-1843
john@theyesgroup.com

Cell: 612-819-2236
margene@theyesgroup.com

Cell: 612-751-2886
ben@theyesgroup.com

Zach Weisman
Cell: 612-850-2647
justin@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2055

Cell:  612-325-6080
scott@theyesgroup.com
Ext 2058

Cell: 612-804-6863
zach@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2062

Louis Anich

Lauren Tuccitto

Bill Peterson Dale BredemusTodd Kulla

Amanda Friedland

Louis Anich

Margene Reno

Scott Weisman

Keri Tuccitto

Jeremy McMannes

Jason Mercil Ben TaylorJohn Mueller

Justin Thompson

Beth Holtz

Cell: 612-201-5762
tom@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2052

Cell: 952-367-3696
tarah@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2063

Inside Sales

grace@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2069

Cell: 618-407-6482
beth@theyesgroup.com

shannon@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2082

cathy@theyesgroup.com
Ext. 2073

Beth Holtz Shannon Hall Cathy Matthews

Tom Morgan Tarah Steinert

Grace Bird


